ROSARY SOCIETY CONTACT LIST

	LAST NAME
	FIRST NAME
	ADDRESS
	CITY
	ZIP
	TELEPHONE
	EMAIL

	Ahluwalia
	Martha
	718 Washington St.
	Traverse City
	49686
	231-941-9373
	marthamulcahy@aol.com

	Atman
	Teresa
	17978 Almira Rd.
	Lake Ann
	49630
	231-577-9310
	lukealtman@gmail.com

	Anderson
	Jill
	7899 S. Schomberg Rd.
	Cedar
	49621
	231-228-4066
	-

	Belanger
	Becky
	532 S. Lake Shore Dr.
	Lake Leelanau
	49653
	231-645-0086
	rebeccasbelanger@gmail.com

	Berninger
	Sarah
	662 E. South Airport Rd.
	Traverse City
	49686
	201-471-8917
	sarah.i.berninger@protonmail.com

	Bolton
	Kate
	3603 E. Long Lake Rd.
	Traverse City
	49684
	231-715-9516
	kateboltontc@yahoo.com

	Budd
	Jackie
	1701 E. April Rd.
	Cedar
	49621
	231-228-6322
	blueladysno@gmail.com

	Bunek
	Deb
	2752 E. Popa Rd.
	Cedar
	49621
	231-228-6540
	dbunek@aol.com

	Campbell
	Sage
	
	
	
	231-633-2110
	a.sage.campbell@gmail.com

	Coffman
	Emma
	3651 E. Long Lake Rd.
	Traverse City
	49685
	602-341-9553
	emma.m.Leblanc@gmail.com

	Couturier
	Wanda
	509 S. French Rd.
	Lake Leelanau
	49653
	231-866-1457
	clintwanda@gmail.com

	Culver
	Gena
	1455 Reads Run
	Traverse City
	49684
	231-929-1958
	gculver@mhc.net

	Darga
	Kathy
	5499 S. Walleye Ln.
	Cedar
	49621
	231-620-8434
	-

	Davis
	Cheryl
	6411 W. Randall Rd.
	Lake City
	49651
	231-631-8622
	cd6411@gmail.com

	Dotterweich
	Maria
	P.O. Box 612
	Glen Arbor
	49636
	231-334-7516
	maria@dotterweich.com

	Drzewiecki
	Liz
	2995 E. Popa Rd.
	Cedar
	49621
	231-228-5437
	-

	Dubravek
	Gwen
	406 E. Chapin St.
	Cadillac
	49601
	231-775-7515
	biosp3@gmail.com

	Dunphey
	Pam
	10706 Campanile Sq.
	Traverse City
	49684
	231-633-1120
	pamdunphey@hotmail.com

	Dunphey
	Tina
	P.O. Box 27
	Empire
	49630
	231-835-0518
	mtdunphey@gmail.com

	Flaska
	Leona
	573 Ryant Rd.
	Maple City
	49664
	231-228-5934
	-

	Foster
	Karin
	PO Box 308 
	Suttons Bay,
	49682
	231-218-6800
	karinfost@gmail.com

	Freundl
	JoAnne
	903 S. Union St.
	Traverse City
	49684
	231-946-3863
	ljfreund@yahoo.com

	Galla
	Gerry
	1922 E. Darga Rd.
	Cedar
	49621
	231-228-5531
	-

	Garvin
	Joan
	8528 S. Lakeshore Dr.
	Cedar
	49621
	231-649-1619
	-

	Gauthier
	Joan
	3083 E. Alpine Rd.
	Cedar
	49621
	231-228-6179
	gauthier56@hotmail.com

	Glaza
	Kathleen
	11815 S. Ramblewood Dr.
	Cedar
	49621
	231-499-8995
	kglaza@hughes.net

	Grigg
	Katrina
	2771 E. Kasson Rd.
	Cedar
	49621
	231-409-2929
	kmgig@yahoo.com

	Grignon
	Sarah
	1373 Bendon Rd.
	Interlochen
	49643
	231-640-2132
	sarahgrignon@protonmail.com

	Harper
	Amy
	1325 N. W. Silver Lake Rd.
	Traverse City
	49685
	231-342-1503
	harperam@tcaps.net

	Hughes
	Kathleen
	9759 S. Cedar Rd.
	Cedar
	49621
	231-228-6991
	6hughes@centurytel.net

	Iwanicki
	Mary
	P.O. Box 506
	Empire
	49630
	586-453-3978
	miwan@reagan.com

	Jackson
	Gayle
	3796 S. Bay Bluffs Dr.
	Cedar
	49621
	231-590-9203
	jackson702@charter.net

	Jones
	Carole
	5443 S. Maple City Rd.
	Maple City
	49664
	231-633-2111
	carolejones14@gmail.com

	Joubran
	Michele
	8472 Tucker Rd.
	Lake Ann
	49650
	231-218-7884
	michelejoubran@gmail.com

	Kelly
	Gina
	2485 Orchard Circle Apt. 9
	Traverse City
	49686
	810-444-8762
	-

	Kermode
	Dosie
	102 W. Beech Bark Tr.
	Maple City
	49664
	231-228-2234
	dosiekermode@gmail.com

	Kranz
	Rebecca
	3914Siverly Rd.
	Brethren
	49619
	2315106043
	kranzfamilia@gmail.com

	Lucas
	Christina
	873 Oakdale Dr.
	Traverse City
	49686
	231-944-4745
	cimbrunone@att.net

	Maday
	Beth
	810 S. Union St.
	Traverse City
	49684
	231-995-0368
	bmaday@gtacs.org

	Mawby
	Ann
	631 S. Long Lake Rd. N.
	Traverse City
	49685
	231-943-0234
	mamfive@charter.net

	Maxon
	Heather
	9160 N. Long Lake Rd.
	Traverse City
	49685
	231-932-4301
	heathermxn@gmail.com

	Mazurek
	Ann
	9995 S. Cedar Rd.
	Cedar
	49621
	231-228-5494
	-

	McKillip
	Mary
	13905 S. Tagar Rd.
	Traverse City
	49684
	231-632-0532
	marymckillip3@yahoo.com

	McManus
	Bridget
	318 W. 8th St.
	Traverse City
	49684
	231-944-9214
	mcmanusrb@gmail.com

	Mikowski
	Shirley
	P.O. Box 92
	Cedar
	49621
	231-228-3406
	sidmikowski@hotmail.com

	Mohrman
	Cindy
	5570 E. Hoxie Rd.
	Cedar
	49621
	231-709-3643
	c.m.mohrman@gmail.com

	Mousseau
	Kathryn
	3965 Vance Rd.
	Traverse City
	49684
	231-943-5045
	kmousseau3@gmail.com

	Novak
	Eunice
	9490 S. Cedar Rd.
	Cedar
	49621
	231-228-6210
	-

	Novak
	Kit
	9341 S. Kasson St.
	Cedar
	49621
	231-228-6204
	kitnov@gmail.com

	Olszewski
	Holly
	3480 Manchester Rd.
	Traverse City
	49686
	231-709-0851
	hollyoski@gmail.com

	Parshall
	Sarah
	6733 Karlin Rd.
	Interlochen
	49643
	231-642-7451
	theparshalls@protonmail.com

	Petroskey
	Donna
	9628 S. Cedar Rd.
	Cedar
	49621
	231-709-7124
	

	Piche
	Nancy
	6050 Polish Harbor Dr.
	Cedar
	49621
	231-228-6833
	nbrezee1@aol.com

	Pleva
	Trina
	5874 S. French Rd.
	Cedar
	49621
	231-228-5649
	dalekatrina@centurytel.net

	Popa
	Ruthie
	3501 E. Popa Valley Rd.
	Cedar
	49621
	231-228-5482
	-

	Ragan
	Debe
	6434 Sleepy Ridge Tr.
	Empire
	49630
	231-342-6148
	debe.ragan@gmail.com

	Repovz
	Abby
	1134 Hemingway Ln.
	Traverse City
	49686
	231-218-0415
	

	Robinson
	Elisha
	5533 S. Schomberg Rd.
	Cedar
	49621
	231-943-4189
	gregandelisha98@gmail.com

	Sadler
	Yvonne
	805 E. Sullivan Woods Rd.
	Cedar
	49621
	231-228-6679
	-

	Salgat
	Michelle
	10471 E. Cherry Bend Rd.
	Traverse City
	49684
	231-342-1950
	mmsalgat@gmail.com

	Schaub
	Cory
	2655 S. French Rd.
	Lake Leelanau
	49653
	231-357-4580
	m212schaub@gmail.com

	Scott
	Danielle
	9797 E. Bingham Rd.
	Traverse City
	49653
	906-281-0635
	dmmccabe@mtu.edu

	Sotak
	Susan
	11255 E. Fort Rd., Apt. K-3
	Suttons Bay
	49682
	231-392-2747
	suesotak@yahoo.com

	Soulen
	Lorene
	4806 Arbor Latch
	Traverse City
	49685
	231-645-1792
	Lsoulen@outlook.com

	Starling
	Sharon
	236 Front St., Unit 12
	Suttons Bay
	49682
	517-474-4155
	sharon.stevedoreboat@gmail.com

	Steck
	Mary
	1922 E Darga Rd Cedar, MI 
	Cedar
	49621
	231-835-1121
	Thestecks@gmail.com

	Tarsa
	Amanda
	575 E. Valley Rd.
	Maple city
	49664
	231-633-6313
	tarsaamanda@gmail.com

	Tate
	Kathy
	376 W. Beech Bark Tr.
	Maple City
	49664
	231-590-9589
	kthlntt@gmail.com

	Totten
	Kathleen
	12392 Lakeview Rd.
	Pierport
	49614
	231-887-9941
	kathleenltotten@gmail.com

	Thoreson
	Bridget
	Po Box 62
	Glen Arbor 
	49636
	231-709-3677
	bridgetmthoreson@gmail.com

	Trudeau
	Jennifer
	412 S. St. Mary St.
	Lake Leelanau
	49653
	231-256-0036
	jennifertrudeau@yahoo.com

	Turchi
	Nancy
	P.O. Box 6742
	Traverse City
	49696
	956-369-5838
	mandnk86@yahoo.com

	Turner
	Antoinette
	3839 Silver Lake Rd., Apt. 5
	Traverse City
	49684
	408-757-6928
	yhnetty@gmail.com

	Walker
	Marie
	P.O. Box 936
	Leland
	49654
	512-415-3662
	marie@walker-family.email

	Weber
	Jan
	2155 E. Kasson Rd.
	Cedar
	49621
	231-883-3383
	-

	Weber
	Yvonne
	3801 S. Schomberg Rd.
	Cedar
	49621
	231-228-6848
	rweber727@live.com

	Wigton
	Jan
	11944 S. Ramblewood Dr.
	Cedar
	49621
	231-633-3556
	janwigton@yahoo.com

	Winowiecki
	Ojai (Kim)
	11049Michigan St., Apt. 2 
	Empire
	49630
	231-8351457
	-

	Witkowski
	Julie
	4104 Hearthside Dr.
	Traverse City
	49684
	231-943-2689
	juleswitkowski@gmail.com


SEASONAL ADDRESSES:

Starling, Sharon: 

Walker, Marie: 3419 Indian Summit, Austin, TX 78737 
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